STATE OF ALASKA

Dept. Of Transportation

and Public Facilities

Project No. 54958/

AIP 3-02-0016-5700

Project Name: New Airfield
Lighting Vault, Phase |

Opened At:

4111 Aviation Ave. Anchorage, Alaska 99502

Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., CDT Chief of Contracts

Certified True & Correct

Date: March 06, 2002

Sharon L. Smith, P.E., CDT Date

Location: Anchorage, AK

Compiled by BH

Checked by JM

Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region Page 1 of 1
Palmerco Construction Inc. | Dokoozian and Associates, Inc. Christensen Builders Inc.
Engineer's Estimate 4001 Turnagain Blvd. 7730 King Street 4105 Turnagain Blvd. East
COMPILATION OF BIDS DBE Goal: 9.6% Anchorage, AK 99517 Anchorage, Ak 99518 Anchorage, AK 99517
No. Item Amount Amount Amount Amount Contractors
Work as Construction Unlimited, Inc.
described in 8821 Emerald Street
1 Section 01010, Anchorage, AK 99502
Para. 1.3A

Total Basic Bid

$1,896,645.00

$2,246,800.00

$2,266,457.00

$2,278,000.00

$2,754,000.00




