STATE OF ALASKA Dept. Of Transportation and Public Facilities		Project No. 54958/ AIP 3-02-0016-5700 Project Name: New Airfield Lighting Vault, Phase I	Opened At: 4111 Aviation Ave. Anchorage, Alaska 99502 Opened By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E., CDT Chief of Contracts Date: March 06, 2002		Certified True & Correct Sharon L. Smith, P.E., CDT Date Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region Page 1 of 1	
		Location: Anchorage, AK				
		Location. Anchorage, AK	Compiled by BH Palmerco Construction Inc.	Checked by JM Dokoozian and Associates, Inc.	Christensen Builders Inc.	tion, Central Region Page 1 of 1
		Engineer's Estimate	4001 Turnagain Blvd.	7730 King Street	4105 Turnagain Blvd. East	
COMPILA	ATION OF BIDS	DBE Goal: 9.6%	Anchorage, AK 99517	Anchorage, Ak 99518	Anchorage, AK 99517	
No.	Item	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Contractors
1	Work as described in Section 01010, Para. 1.3A					Construction Unlimited, Inc. 8821 Emerald Street Anchorage, AK 99502 \$2,754,000.00
	Total Basic Bid	\$1,896,645.00	\$2,246,800.00	\$2,266,457.00	\$2,278,000.00	